

What is Cooking for Our Lives?

Cooking for Our Lives is an educational, family-friendly event led by Adolescent Health Working Group (AHWG) and amazing volunteer chefs. The event will feature delicious recipes, prizes, and share helpful resources!

Adolescent Health Working Group

The Adolescent Health Working Group (AHWG) is a coalition of youth, caregivers, and adolescent providers in the public and private sectors committed to increasing the capacity of service providers to better support youth ages 12 to 24 through training opportunities, innovative resources, and direct community engagement. AHWG is a project of the Tides Center (our fiscal agent).

Why Should You Support AHWG and Cooking for Our Lives?

We are working hard right now to support communities impacted by COVID-19 and the many families that are feeling particularly isolated. Youth who rely on schools for safety, food, and freedom to express themselves are our priority. AHWG is raising money to expand on mental health support for middle school, high school, and college students impacted by distance learning.

Sponsorship of this event supports adolescent health and provides visibility for your company or organization. While the event is a fundraiser, all attendees can join for free because we're committed to ensuring that everyone can receive the resources, recipes, and be a part of our community. We expect a high turnout.



Sponsorship Overview

The following recognition levels provide visibility for you or your company/organization as a champion of adolescent health and a supporter of Adolescent Health Working Group's mission. You may also wish to consider donating in any amount in honor or in memory of a beloved colleague, friend, or family member.

Gold Supporter: \$2,500

- A two-minute speaking opportunity during the Cooking for Our Lives event
- Logo recognition on the Cooking for Our Lives website
- Name recognition in email newsletter, social media posts, press release, and at the event
- A special profile of your organization featured in Adolescent Health Working Group's digital communications
- A signed set of exclusive recipe cards from our chefs
- A 'thank you' dessert delivered to you after the event

Silver Supporter: \$1,000

- Logo recognition on the Cooking for Our Lives website
- Name recognition in email newsletter, social media posts, press release, and at the event
- A signed set of exclusive recipe cards from our chefs
- A 'thank you' snack/drink basket delivered to you after the event

Bronze Supporter: \$500

- Name recognition on the Cooking for Our Lives website
- Name recognition in email newsletter, social media posts, press release, and at the event
- A signed set of exclusive recipe cards from our chefs

All supporter category benefits are optional and at the discretion of the individual sponsor. Additional benefits may be added.



Sponsor Confirmation

Sponsor name:	
Address:	
City / State / Zip:	
Contact person:	
Email:	Phone:
	I authorize funds for the Adolescent Health Working Group's the following sponsor category:
Authorized signature:	
Date:	Name/Title:
Upon return of this authorization	n, a letter of agreement will be sent to confirm your sponsorship.
	redit card or check. AHWG will provide an address or link to donate VG is a project of the Tides Center (our fiscal agent).

Thank you! If you have questions please contact Adam Chang at adam@ahwg.org.

